

Ⓓ
SLP(C)No. 1955-1960 OF 2003

ITEM No.50

Court No. 8

SECTION III
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.1955-1960/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 29/11/2002 in CWJC 1239/00,
1240/00 ,CWJC 1430/00,CWJC 1432/00,CWJC 1439/00,CWJC 1454/00 of The
High Court of Jharkhand Ranchi)

TATA ENGINERING & LOCOMOTIVE CO. LTD.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF JHARKHAND & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date : 14/04/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

For Petitioner (s) Mr.Pallav Sishodhia,Adv.
Mr.S.Sukumaran,Adv.
Ms.Vandana Chugh,Adv.
Ms.Sampada Narang,Adv.
Mr. Rajan Narain,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr.Rajesh Pathak,Adv.
Mr. Ashok Mathur,Adv.

Mr.Mukul Rohtagi,ASG
Ms.Shashi Kiran,Adv.
Mrs Anil Katiyar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.SP2
.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
Four weeks' time is granted for filing counter
affidavit and three weeks' thereafter for filing
rejoinder. The matter to come up after summer vacation.

.SP1

(Usha Bhardwaj)
P.S. to Registrar

(Madhu Saxena)
Court Master