

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 5299-5304/2003

TATA ENGINEERING AND LOCOMOTIVE COMPANY LTD. Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF JHARKHAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORT  
THROUGH THE TRANSPORT COMMISSIONER & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for amendment of cause title)

WITH

C.A. No. 6591/2003 (XVI)

C.A. No. 8-12/2004 (XVII)

Date : 12-09-2017 These matters were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEERFor Appellant(s) Mr. Ajay Aggarwal, Adv.  
Ms. Mallika Joshi, Adv.  
Mr. Rajan Narain, AOR

Mr. E. C. Agrawala, AOR

Mr. R. C. Kohli, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sanjai Kumar Pathak, Adv.  
Ms. Rashmi Malhotra, Adv.  
Mr. G.S. Makker, Adv.  
Ms. Anil Katiyar, AOR

Mr. Ratan Kumar Choudhuri, AOR

Mr. Gopal Singh, AOR

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the matters after four weeks, as prayed for.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)  
AR CUM PS(RAJINDER KAUR)  
COURT MASTER