

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

IA 8/2011, in Civil Appeal No(s). 5299-5304/2003

TATA ENGINEERING AND LOCOMOTIVE COMPANY LTD. Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF JHARKHAND &amp; ORS. Respondent(s)

(FOR AMENDMENT IN CAUSE TITLE ON IA 8/2011)

WITH

C.A. No. 6591/2003 (XVI)

(IA No.127382/2017-PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS)

C.A. No. 8-12/2004 (XVII)

(FOR PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS ON IA 104758/2017)

Date : 06-12-2017 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KISHAN KAUL

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ajay Aggarwal, Adv.

Ms. Neha Malik, Adv.

Mr. Rajan Narain, AOR

Mr. E. C. Agrawala, AOR

Mr. R. C. Kohli, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. A.N.S. Nadkarni, ASG (Not present)

Mr. A.K. Panda, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Sanjai Kumar Pathak, Adv.

Ms. Rashmi Malhotra, Adv.

Mrs. Anil Katiyar, AOR

Mr. Sunil Kumar, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Ratan Kumar Choudhuri, AOR

Mr. Gopal Singh, AOR

Mr. Manish Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List after Christmas holidays.

(OM PARKASH SHARMA)  
AR CUM PS(RAJINDER KAUR)  
BRANCH OFFICER