

ITEM NO.1501

COURT NO.2

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 5299-5304/2003

M/S TATA MOTORS LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF JHARKHAND & ORS.

Respondent(s)

([HEARD BY : HON. A.K. SIKRI AND HON. M.R. SHAH, JJ.])

WITH

C.A. No. 6591/2003 (XVI)

C.A. No. 8-12/2004 (XVII)

Date : 14-12-2018 These appeals were called on for pronouncement of judgment today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ajay Aggarwal, Adv.
Ms. Mallika Joshi, Adv.
Mr. Rajan Narain, AOR

Mr. E. C. Agrawala, AOR

Mr. Devashish Bharuka, Adv.
Ms. Sarushree, Adv.
Mr. Ravi Bharuka, Adv.
Mr. Justne George, Adv.
Ms. Divya Kumari, Adv.
Mr. R. C. Kohli, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. A.K. Panda, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sanjai Kumar Pathak, Adv.
Ms. Rashmi Malhotra, Adv.
Mr. Vijay Prakash, Adv.
Mr. G.S. Makker, Adv.
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, AORMr. Sunil Kumar, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Rohini Prasad, Adv.
Mr. Akshat Chaitanya, Adv.
Mr. Jayesh Gaurav, Adv.
Mr. Ratan Kumar Choudhuri, AOR

Mr. Abhinav Mukerji, AOR

Hon'ble Mr. Justice A.K. Sikri pronounced the judgment of the Bench comprising His Lordship and Hon'ble Mr. Justice M.R. Shah.

The appeals are dismissed in terms of the signed reportable judgment.

Pending application(s), if any, stands disposed of accordingly.

(Ashwani Thakur)

COURT MASTER

(Signed reportable judgment is placed on the file)

(Rajinder Kaur)

COURT MASTER